
Sat 29th Apr The Big Breakfast  

Mon 1st  May School Closed -  Bank Holiday 

Mon 8th May School Closed -  Bank Holiday  

9th-12th May SATs Week (Year 2 & Year 6) 

Fri 26th May Last Day before Half-Term 

Term Dates... 

Summer Term 1 

Office news... 

Summer Term 2023 
Term Starts: Monday 17 April 2023 

Half Term: Monday 29 May 2023 to Friday 2 June 2023 

On Friday 5th May all children can come to school dressed in red, white 

and blue to celebrate the Kings Coronation. A reminder that school will be 

closed on Monday 8th May due to the Kings Coronation.  

SAT’s for Year 2 and Year 6 will begin on Tuesday 9th May and finish on 

Friday 12th May. Below is the Year 6 SAT’s Timetable: 

Fri 28th April 2023 

St John’s & St Peter’s CE Academy 

Tues 10th May Wed 11th May Thurs 12th May  Fri 13th May 

English Grammar, 

Punctuation and 

Spelling 

Paper 1: Questions 

Paper 2: Spelling 

English Reading Mathematics Paper 

1: Arithmetic 

Mathematics Paper 

2: Reasoning 

Mathematics      

Paper 3:             

Reasoning 


